
South Pointe Christian School Patriots JV & Varsity Volleyball Fall 2024 Schedules Revised 7/26/24

Date Day Opponent Location JV Volleyball Varsity Volleyball Early Dismissal Admissions
Aug 20 Tuesday Union Prepatory Away 4:15 -- 2:10 Adults $5.00
Aug 23 Friday Sumter Christian Away 4:00 5:00 1:20 Students $2.00
Aug 27 Tuesday Maranatha Away 4:00 5:00 2:10 SPCS Students $1.00
Aug 29 Thursday Carolina Christian* Home 4:00 5:00 -- SPCS Alumni FREE
Sep 3 Tuesday Hawthorne* Away 4:00 5:00 1:20 Seniors (65+) FREE
Sep 6 Friday Christ the Cornerstone Away 4:00 5:00 1:20

Sep 10 Tuesday Carolina Christian* Away 5:00 6:00 2:45 Mascot: Patriots
Sep 13 Friday Lighthouse (Enoree)* Home 4:00 5:00 --
Sep 14 Saturday McBee Middle School VB Tourn. Away 8:30 AM -- Transportation TBD Colors: Navy & Gray
Sep 17 Tuesday Hawthorne* Home 4:00 5:00 --
Sep 20 Friday Sumter Christian Home 4:00 5:00 -- * = Conference
Oct 7 Monday Maranatha Home 4:00 5:00 -- ** = Senior Night

Oct 10 Thursday Lighthouse (Enoree)* Away 4:00 5:00 11:00
Oct 11 Friday Christ the Cornerstone** Home 4:00 5:00 --
Oct 15 Tuesday Volleyball Playoffs Begin (1st Round) TBD TBD TBD TBD
Oct 18 Friday Volleyball Playoffs Quarterfinals TBD TBD TBD TBD Athletic Director

Oct 25-26 Friday-Saturday Volleyball State Tournament TBD TBD TBD TBD Trenton Riggins

Coaches
Stephanie Brown & Melissa Burr

Away Game Addresses:
Maranatha Christian School: 2624 W Palmetto St, Florence, SC

             Union Prepatory Academy: Volleyball: 2324 Younts Rd. Indian Trail, NC 28079
Christ the Cornerstone 1206 Turnpike Rd. Laurinburg, NC 28352

Sumter Christian: 420 S. Pike East Sumter, SC 29150
Carolina Christian:        1851 Kershaw-Camden Hwy. Lancaster, SC 29720

Lighthouse (Enoree): 23994 Highway 221 North Enoree, SC 29335
Hawthorne: 790 Hawthorne Road Chester, SC 29706

McBee: 264 East Pine Ave, 29101, McBee


